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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Verderber3022
Arnolds

8.950 9.200 9.4009.250 36.800
9T 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Pop- Vicas3019
Arnolds

9.100 9.000 9.0509.250 36.400
3 5T 3T 6 2T

2T

Zoe Christianson3058
HOH

9.000 9.050 9.1509.200 36.400
6T 4 4 5 3T

3T

Walker Sibley3064
HOH

9.250 9.000 9.3008.500 36.050
1 6T 10 2T 4T

4T

Janessa Gomes3114
Spectrum

9.000 8.700 9.2009.150 36.050
7T 10T 5 4 5T

5T

Sophia Chavez3055
HOH

8.950 9.100 9.3008.600 35.950
10T 3 9 3T 6 

6 

Bridget Boni3006
Arnolds

9.000 8.800 8.6509.050 35.500
8T 8T 6 12 7 

7 

Sydney Mc Laughlin3015
Arnolds

9.050 8.700 8.6009.000 35.350
4T 11T 7 13 8 

8 

Avery Rivers3124
Spectrum

8.600 8.600 8.7009.300 35.200
14 12 1 9T 9 

9 

Juliet Ferreira3009
Arnolds

8.900 9.200 8.7008.300 35.100
11 2T 13 10T 10 

10 

Lydiah Wilfred-Donahue3106
Spectrum

9.050 8.800 8.5008.700 35.050
5T 9T 8 14 11 

11 

Avery Coakley3108
Spectrum

8.750 8.900 8.8508.400 34.900
12 7 11T 7 12 

12 

Taylor Mc Andrew3014
Arnolds

8.700 8.100 8.7008.400 33.900
13 14 12T 11T 13 

13 

Brianna Buckley3109
Spectrum

9.150 8.500 8.7506.000 32.400
2 13 14 8 14 

14 
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